

M.C.-324/24

Order dt. 05-12-24

Today is fixed for S/R & App.

Petitioner is present.

Requisit is in case record Issue the same at once.

Ld P.O is transfarred and Ld J.M 1st court in charge.

To 11-04-25 for S/R & App.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

I/C

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

I/C